Wellingborough Bereavement Services Limited

Fees & Charges — Statutory Cremation forms

Cremation Type Price £
Cremation Fee - adult (core time between 10am to 4pm) - 40 minutes 1,102.00
Cremation Fee - adult (out of core time 9am or 4pm) - 40 minutes 1,018.00
Cremation Fee - adult (Saturday) - 40 minutes 1,488.00
Cremation Fee - adult (Sunday) - 40 minutes 2,193.00
Cremation Fee - adult (before 8am/after 6pm bank holidays - 40 minutes 2,193.00
Cremation Fee - baby or child (under 18) - 40 minutes No charge
Cremation Fee - no service (no ceremony leader) (out of core time - 9am, 897.00
Cremation Fee - direct (by prior arrangement) 595.00
Cremation Fee - simple (out of core time - 9am, 4pm and 5pm) - 10 minutes 777.00
Extended and or/Memorial Service - (core time between 10am to 4pm) - 40 1,089.00
Extended and or/Memorial Service - (out of core time — 9am to 4pm) - 40 minutes 547.00
Additional Services

Bearer 37.00
Scattering of ashes - unwitnessed (if cremation took place at NVC) No charge
Scattering of ashes - witness scatter 39.00
Scattering of ashes - witness scatter (non-Borough resident) 49.00
Witness Scatter - including a ceremony 102.00
Multi-media Services

Visual Tribute - Halo Photo (Single Photo) No charge
Visual Tribute - Slideshow up to 25 photos 54.00
Visual Tribute - Music Slideshow - (Formally known as Pro Tribute) 82.00
Themed Tribute 105.00
Visual Tribute - Family Made 33.00
Extra Single Photo in addition to Halo Photo 11.00
Visual Tribute - Additional 25 photos 24.00
Visual Tribute - Extra Work 24.00
Visual Tribute - Keepsake Copy 60.00
Visual Tribute - Downloadable copy 11.00
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Wellingborough Bereavement Services Limited

Webcast - Live + 28-day + Downloadable 59.00
Webcast - Keepsake Copy 60.00
Additional Keepsake Copies DVD/USB 33.00
Video Book 105.00
Additional Keepsake Copies Video Book 55.00
Memory Box 142.00
Additional Keepsake Copies Memory Box 78.00
Under 18 (Young people)

Webcast live, Halo photo and Basic slideshow up to 25 photos No charge
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